
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Laura Kew - (768235) - Sevenoaks SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:17.14 557 H 31/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Sevenoaks 1

2:17.38 554 F 22/04/12 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:18.10 545 H 12/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Sevenoaks 1

2:19.22 532 H 24/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Sevenoaks 1

2:19.33 531 F 16/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Sevenoaks 1

2:19.48 529 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:19.74 526  06/05/13 BG ASA South East Region Youth Champs Guildford Sevenoaks 1

2:19.87 525 H 21/05/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Sevenoaks 1

2:19.87 525 H 05/11/11 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Sevenoaks 1

2:19.98 523 H 19/04/14 Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet Basildon Sevenoaks 1

2:20.00 523 F 14/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:20.26 520 H 14/04/12 Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet London Sevenoaks 1

2:21.20 510 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Sevenoaks 1

2:23.05 490 H 10/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Sevenoaks 1

2:23.36 487 H 09/04/11 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Sevenoaks 1

2:29.06 433 H 30/10/10 Rushmoor Royals Open Aldershot Sevenoaks 1

2:32.19 407 H 05/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Sevenoaks 1

2:32.88 402 H 10/04/10 Bexley Long Course Meet London Sevenoaks 1

2:33.93 394 H 09/05/10 Beckenham Open London Sevenoaks 1

2:42.53 334 F 02/10/11 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Sevenoaks 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:23.05 490 H 10/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Sevenoaks 1

2:19.98 523 H 19/04/14 Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet Basildon Sevenoaks 1

2:19.48 529 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Sevenoaks 1
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2:17.14 557 H 31/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Sevenoaks 1

2:19.74 526  06/05/13 BG ASA South East Region Youth Champs Guildford Sevenoaks 1

2:20.00 523 F 14/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:19.33 531 F 16/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Sevenoaks 1

2:19.22 532 H 24/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Sevenoaks 1

2:18.10 545 H 12/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Sevenoaks 1

2:17.38 554 F 22/04/12 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:20.26 520 H 14/04/12 Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet London Sevenoaks 1

2:21.20 510 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Sevenoaks 1

2:19.87 525 H 05/11/11 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Sevenoaks 1

2:42.53 334 F 02/10/11 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Sevenoaks 3

2:19.87 525 H 21/05/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Sevenoaks 1

2:23.36 487 H 09/04/11 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Sevenoaks 1

2:29.06 433 H 30/10/10 Rushmoor Royals Open Aldershot Sevenoaks 1

2:33.93 394 H 09/05/10 Beckenham Open London Sevenoaks 1

2:32.88 402 H 10/04/10 Bexley Long Course Meet London Sevenoaks 1

2:32.19 407 H 05/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Sevenoaks 1
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